Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 06-09-2025 16:51

Link do produktu: https://vipelektrogadzet.pl/suszarka-vileda-mixer-3-ultimate-czarny-p-38093.html

Suszarka Vileda Mixer 3 Ultimate

(czarny)

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

181,13 zt
324467500
174077
4023103244054
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